

City of Scottsdale
Library Board
NOTICE OF QUORUM
Scottsdale Sister Cities Art Opening
Mustang Library
10101 N 90th Street
Thursday, July 1, 2021
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

Notice is hereby given that members of the Library Board will be attending the Scottsdale Sister Cities Art Opening, Thursday July 1, 2021 at the Mustang Library – 10101 N 90th Street, Scottsdale AZ 85258.

While a quorum of the Library Board may be in attendance at this event, the members of the Library Board will not engage in any deliberations, decisions or other legal action of the public body.